
.

[ S
o UNITED STATES
''

J '. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMiss!ON,

'4% , g WASHING TON, D. C. 20555;

g'[.,[,[
.....

Docket No. 50-29a

AMENDMENT TO INDEMNITY AGREEMENT N0. E-51

N4ENDMENT NO. 9

Effective May 1,1979, Indemnity Agreement No. E-51, between Michigan
State University and the Atomic Energy Commission, dated April 12, 1968,
as amended, is hereby further amended as follows:

Article III, Paragraph 4(b)(2) is amended by deleting the amount
"$140,000,000" and substituting therefor the amount "$160,000,000."

FOR THE UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

#
7

erome Saltzman, Chief ~

Antitrust and Indemni Group
Office of Nuclear R ctor Regulation

Accepted .~ '

1979-
,

A

By i UlL
__ h

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 4
j

|0
2263 2c,9

.

typol
7 9 0 6 010 2oG y


